
Geography Graduate Student Council 2023-2024

Role Name(s) Email

Co-Chair Sandra Yaacoub
Parker Mandryk

s.yaacoub@queensu.ca
22phm@queensu.ca

Secretary Sofia Guest 22smg@queensu.ca

Research & Ethics Board Kim Hill-Tout
Hannah Hunter

13knht@queensu.ca
18hfh1@queensu.ca

Social/Athletics Noa Caspi
Sandra Yaacoub

17nc26@queensu.ca
s.yaacoub@queensu.ca

Graduate Committee Nahuel Deltrozzo
Samuel Poirier

n.deltrozzo@queensu.ca
samuel.poirier@queensu.ca

Renewal Tenure, and
Promotion Venkata Prateeksha Vadali v.vadali@queensu.ca

Appointments
Seminar Series No members

Orientation Week Noa Caspi
Monique Assunção

17nc26@queensu.ca
20mca1@queensu.ca

PSAC Union Steward Kristen Jones k.jones@queensu.ca

Society of Graduate and
Professional Students

Clara Schryer
Sofia Guest

clara.schryer@queensu.ca
22smg@queensu.ca

Finance Bhavya Bogra bhavya.bogra@queensu.ca
Social Media Noa Caspi 17nc26@queensu.ca

Health & Safety Committee Abigail Harrison 22nwm@queensu.ca

Indigenous Advisory
Committee No members

International Student
Representatives Bhavya Bogra bhavya.bogra@queensu.ca

Equity, Diversity, and
Inclusion Committee Venkata Prateeksha Vadali v.vadali@queensu.ca

QGAPS Representative

From QGAPS (01/ 23-01/24):
Emily Pitt

From GSC (09/23-09/24):
Rachel Barber

emily.pitt@queensu.ca
rachel.barber@queensu.ca
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